
Republic of the Philippines
CARAGA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABADBARAN CAMPUS

T. Curato St., Cabadbaran City
Tel. No. (085) 342-3047 Fax No. (085) 342-1079

URL:http:// www.csucc.carsu.edu.ph
Email address: erlinsrodas@gmail.com

Bidding Results Posted at the G-EPS

Bid Opening Date : June 9, 2015
Contract Reference Number : 3193702
Name of Contract : Supply and Delivery of Science Laboratory Equipment and

Apparatus
Location :   CSU Cabadbaran Campus, Cabadbaran City
Funding Source : GAA
Approved Budget for
The Contract : Php. 532, 357.50
Name of the Winning
Bidder : Elmar Marketing, Villaverde, Iligan City
Contract Price : Php. 321, 150.00
Effectivity Date : June 22, 2015
Contract Duration :   30 c.d.



Republic of the Philippines
CARAGA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABADBARAN CAMPUS

T. Curato St., Cabadbaran City
Tel. No. (085) 342-3047 Fax No. (085) 342-1079

URL:http:// www.csucc.carsu.edu.ph
Email address: erlinsrodas@gmail.com

Bidding Results Posted at the G-EPS

Bid Opening Date :   June 9, 2015
Contract Reference Number : 3193702
Name of Contract : Supply and Delivery of Science Laboratory Equipment and

Apparatus
Location :   CSU Cabadbaran Campus, Cabadbaran City
Funding Source :   GAA
Approved Budget for
The Contract : Php.532, 357.50
Name of the Winning
Bidder : Philinstruments Corp. Doña Josefa, Quezon City
Contract Price : Php.103, 735.00
Effectivity Date :   June 22, 2015
Contract Duration :   30 c.d


